2
3
54
1
※ご注文に際しては、上記型式をご確認ください。
Verify the above model numbers when placing orders.
計測機器から民生用機器まで対応可能
圧力トランスジューサ

⑤
内部構造図　INTERNAL STRUCTURE (BN type)
■型式表示　MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
シリーズ名　Series name
定格圧力　Rated pressure range
101：0 ~ 9.81 kPa {0 ~ 0.1 kgf/cm2}
501：0 ~ 49.0 kPa {0 ~ 0.5 kgf/cm2}
102：0 ~ 98.1 kPa {0 ~    1 kgf/cm2}
352：0 ~ 343 kPa  {0 ~ 3.5 kgf/cm2}
502：0 ~ 490 kPa  {0 ~    5 kgf/cm2}
702：0 ~ 686 kPa  {0 ~    7 kgf/cm2}
103：0 ~ 981 kPa  {0 ~  10 kgf/cm2}
端子方向　Terminal direction
AN：圧力ポートと同方向
BN：圧力ポートと逆方向
温度特性　Thermal error
15：± 0.15 % (± 0.12 %) F.S./°C
指示方式　Pressure reference
G：ゲージ圧　Gauge
■型式一覧表　LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
端子方向
Terminal
direction
定格圧力
Rated pressure range
kPa {kgf/cm2}
AN
BN
 0 ~ 9.81 0 ~ 49.0 0 ~ 98.1 0 ~ 343 0 ~ 490 0 ~ 686 0 ~ 981
 {0 ~ 0.1} {0 ~ 0.5} {0 ~ 1} {0 ~ 3.5} {0 ~ 5} {0 ~ 7} {0 ~ 10}
 P-2000-101G-15-AN  P-2000-501G-15-AN  P-2000-102G-15-AN  P-2000-352G-15-AN  P-2000-502G-15-AN  P-2000-702G-15-AN  P-2000-103G-15-AN
 P-2000-101G-15-BN P-2000-501G-15-BN P-2000-102G-15-BN P-2000-352G-15-BN P-2000-502G-15-BN P-2000-702G-15-BN P-2000-103G-15-BN
ANタイプ  は受注生産品です。
The AN version, marked   is manufactured upon receipt of order basis.
P-2000
P-2000  -  501  G  -  15  -  BN
Same direction
as the pressure
port
Opposite
direction to the
pressure port
P-2000
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
■標準仕様　STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
■環境特性　ENVIRONMENTAL CHARACTERISTICS